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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.43% (-3.62)

US4523081093
ITW

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

67,925 EUR
S&P 500

249.37 USD (200)
249.76 USD (300)
252.50 USD
252.98 USD
249.41 USD
253.18 USD
251.19274 USD
73,351
18,413,348.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4523081093&ID_NOTATION=268768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4523081093&ID_NOTATION=268768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e549ffea6688abfa5a72e1609918a80bae3a910c12004508b54eb44344e2ad01&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1090a62a438bc5660&time=1725460204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08f5dac6ad0deb2d2be26084b3a7702f8670057c3c2d2b7f803cfa7a6771a242&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26a4ef25265e2e11f&time=1725460204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=687add664a650c9522077cb5a81499a91d9a3a66866d117869edba98a945a287&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6a6bc9c28b3636c0&time=1725460204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86bfb48e55a82e134fc53abf3ac28338255d111b146a15f8b2c0f98f95038a04&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c71e1eb3e0fe35976&time=1725460204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a5f546229f075de8838a33aab49317107699c28b339a44244fed0226385ab60&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ee022869b8704d5c&time=1725460204&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

ISIN US4523081093
Symbol ITW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,925 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 249.37 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 249.76 USD (300)
Open 252.50 USD
High 252.98 USD
Low 249.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 253.18 USD
VWAP 251.19274 USD
Volume (pcs) 73,351
Trading volume 18,413,348.59
Number of trades 2,529
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.42% +1.98% +8.75%
Perf (abs.) -8.97 +4.91 +20.37
Beta 0.52 0.59 0.84
Volatility 16.00 15.76 21.49

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 228.80 EUR
02

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 227.80 EUR

Exchange 03

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:03 226.20 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:03 226.50 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 16:14 249.563 USD

250.010 USD (703,459
243.839 USD (881,313
244.090 USD (1,036,391
246.719 USD (1,104,381
271.150 USD (2024/03/22
232.773 USD (2024/07/01
271.150 USD (2024/03/22
217.500 USD (2023/10/24

Trading volume
(mio.)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35603961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18406

ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
14

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:00

17:12

08:01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18407

ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

1§ 44

Contact Details

ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS INC.

155 Harlem Avenue - 60025 Glenview
Telefon: +1-224-661-8870

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ernest Santi
Daniel Brutto
Darrell Ford
David Smith
Jaime Irick
James Giriffith
Jay Henderson
Kelly Grier
Pamela Strobel
Richard Lenny
Susan Crown
Christopher A.
O'Herlihy

Axel Beck

E. Scott Santi
Guilherme Silva
Jennifer Kaplan
Schott
Kenneth Escoe
Mary K. Lawler
Michael M.

Larsen

Michael R.
Zimmermann

Patricia Hartzell

Sharon
Szafranski

Xavier Gracia

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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